
15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

To
w

ns
hi

p 
of

 P
us

lin
ch

11

Derry Road

City  of  Burlington

11

12

13

14

15

Highway  401

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

B
el

l S
ch

oo
l L

in
e

3 352 1 34 33

Main Street

Township of Eramosa

10 Side Road

15 Side Road

20 Side Road (RR 34)

III

12

13

14

16

15

17

18

19

20

21

F
irs

t L
in

e 
N

as
sa

ga
w

ey
a

22

23

25

24

26

N
as

sa
ga

w
ey

a/
P

us
lin

ch
 T

ow
n 

Li
ne

27

28

29

30

31

25 Side Road

S
ec

on
d 

Li
ne

 N
as

sa
ga

w
ey

a

32

I II

30 Side Road

F
ou

rt
h 

Li
ne

 N
as

sa
ga

w
ey

a

F
ift

h 
Li

ne
 N

as
sa

ga
w

ey
a

To
w

n 
of

 H
al

to
n 

 H
ill

s

N
as

sa
ga

w
ey

a/
E

sq
ue

si
ng

 T
ow

n 
Li

ne

S
ix

th
 L

in
e 

N
as

sa
ga

w
ey

a

IV
Highway 7

V VI VII

12

Town  of  Oakville

3032 31
1721 20 19 18 16 15 14 13

T
hi

rd
 L

in
e

F
ou

rt
h 

Li
ne

7

Lower Base Line

11 10 9 8
6

E
ig

ht
h 

Li
ne

6

C
ity

  o
f  

M
is

si
ss

au
ga

2

1

3

4

5

7

8

9

11

10

12

13

14

C
ity

 o
f H

am
ilt

on
 (

F
m

r. 
Tw

n.
 F

la
m

bo
ro

ug
h)

I II IV V

VI VIIV VIII IX

32 Side Road (RR32)

M
ilb

ur
ou

gh
 L

in
e

C
an

yo
n 

R
oa

d

M
id

w
ay

 L
an

e

B
ro

nt
e 

S
tr

ee
t S

Arkell Road

D
ar

kw
oo

d 
R

oa
d

No 2 Side Road

Burnhamthorpe
Road WNo 1 Side Road

H
en

de
rs

on
 R

oa
d

32

S
ix

th
 L

in
e

F
ift

h 
Li

ne

No 5 Side Road

Highway 401

Campbellville Road

F
irs

t L
in

e

Conservation Road

III

R
eg

io
na

l R
oa

d 
#2

5

Limestone Road

G
ue

lp
h 

Li
ne

 (
R

R
 1

)

M
cN

iv
en

 R
oa

d

G
ue

lp
h 

Li
ne

 (
R

R
 1

)

Ja
m

es
 S

no
w

 P
ar

kw
ay

 (
R

R
 4

)

H
ig

hw
ay

 4
07

Tw
is

s 
R

oa
d

No 3 Side Road

Steeles Avenue

Campbellville Road

A
pp

le
by

 L
in

e

T
ra

fa
lg

ar
 R

oa
d 

(R
R

3)

Britannia Road (RR6)

Derry Road (RR 7)

N
in

th
 L

in
e 

(R
R

 1
3)

T
re

m
ai

ne
 R

oa
d 

(R
R

 2
2)

Moffat

Brookville

Campbellville

TOWN OF MILTON
OFFICIAL PLAN

Schedule P

Identified Mineral Resource
Areas and Mineral Resource

Extraction Areas

Copyright 2024: Town of Milton, Teranet Inc.

This schedule forms part of the Official Plan
and should be read in conjunction with the text.

August, 2024

0 0.95 1.9 2.85 3.80.475
Kilometers

SCHEDULE '18' TO OFFICIAL
PLAN AMENDMENT NO. 84

±

Mineral Resource Extraction Area

Identified Mineral Resource Area

Urban Area

Hamlets

Municipal Boundary

Lots and Concessions

Rail


